

Media Convertor MIKROTIK S-3553LC20D

I.D.: 74686121

Data 26.10.22 Coduri CPV 32420000-3

publicarii

Pretul 815,55 RON - 815,55 RON

estimativ:

Descriere: Media Convertor MIKROTIK S-3553LC20D S-35/53LC20D is a pair of SFP transceivers, the S-

35LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical SFP module with a LC connector,

T1310nm/R1550nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM. The S-

53LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical SFP transeiver with an LC

connector,T1550nm/R1310nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM. Units are tested and compatible with RB260GS, RB2011LS, RB2011LS-IN, RB2011UAS-IN, RB2011UAS-RM, RB2011UAS-2HnD, RB2011UAS-2HnD-IN CCR1036-12G-4S. Units are compatible with non-MikroTik SFP devices as well. - 3 buc ref.nr.61556/18.10.2022-IT